CSEA

Virtual Workshops
Jan & Feb 2026

Labor History
Wed Jan 14 & Thu Jan 15+ 6 pm - 8 pm**

Local Gow. Discipline Recert.

Tuesday, January 20 * 12 pm - 2 pm or
Thursday, Febmary 5 * 6 pm - 8 pm

. State Gov. Discipline Recert.
Monday, January 26 » 12 pm — 2 pm or
Tuesday, Febmary 10 * 6 pm - 8 pm

Scan the QR code or visit our website for descriptions,

eligmbility, and registration info ftor m-person and virtual

workshops. Members interested in these virtnal workshops must

Contract Negs: Team Training
Wed Jan 28 and Thu Jan 29 * 6 pm - 8§ pm**

pre-register to receive the Zoom link, which will be sent 2 days
prior to the workshop.

Grievance Recertification
Saturday, January 31 « 10 am - 12 pm or
Thursday, Febmary 19 * 6 pm - 8 pm

" Overview of the FMLA

Tuesday, Febmary 3 * 6 pm - 8 pm

| It’s Not Grieveable, Now What?

Wednesday, Febmary 4 « 5 pm - 6 pm

___ Contract Negotiations:
Maximizing Our Leverage

All workshops presented by the CSEA Education Feb 11 (Wed) and 12 (Thu) * 6 pm - 8 pm**

and Trﬂiuiug Department

CSEA, AFSCME Local 1000, AFL-CIO " Conducting Successful Meetings
Wednesday, February 18 » 6 pm — 8 pm

WAVAV.CSeally.org

~ Private Sector Discipline

Tuesday, February 24 * 12 pm - 2 pm

All About Our Union
. ﬂ Wednesday, February 25+ 12 pm — 1 pm
B 3

Interpreting Contract Language

Thursday, February 26 * 6 pm — 8 pm

**This is a two-part workshop, must
complete both sessions to receive credit




